Deutsche Rangliste: 2021

Discipline
Epee

YOB

1973 - 1982

Gender
Women's
Ranking type

Rolling (1:1)

Ageclass Category
V40 Individual
Nation type Same points

Better result by groups.

Home nation only The groups are counted

in the order of 1-9.

T1 15.02.2020 Eislingen Eislingen Veterans Tournament O40

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation Clubs

10
10
6
6
6

O~ wWN PR

0

0
0
0
0

NICOLAY Kathrin GER

FREY Simone GER
DOMELAND Karen GER
MAYER Tanja GER

FORNACON Rebecca GER

all assigned competitions

YOB T1
SA Fechterring Hochwald, (SA FSG Dillingen) 1978 10
WU Heidenheimer SB 198010
ST USC Magdeburg 1974 6
WU TSF Ditzingen, (WU TSF Ditzingen) 1974 6

NR Fecht Club Krefeld, (NR Aachener FC) 19736

Calculated on
13.08.2021. 00:18
Transferred points

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 .E:Jsr':]rl‘gfr Veteranen Ranglisten ¢ i oen GER  15.02.2020 16.02.2020 040 Ve,

Internationale Hessische
2 Veteranen Meisterschaften Kassel GER 21.03.2020 22.03.2020 040 VQ

Deutsche Veteranen Bad ~  GER 17.04.2020 18.04.2020 040 DVM

Meisterschaft Durkheim
4 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 02.05.2020 03.05.2020 040 VQ

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Harald Luders - harald_lueders@t-online.de

Add the URL of rules: http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf


http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf

